
Below is the information for Scouting for Food Bag and Door Hanger Pickup Locations: 
 

Council: We will be offering Scouting for Food pick-up from all our Scouting offices and properties by 
appointment only.  Here is the contact information for each property: 

 
Rodney Scout Reservation – Pete Keck at 443-553-5207 or  pkeck@dmvc.org 
Akridge Scout Reservation – Lisa Mallard at 302-622-3300 x101 or  lmallard@dmvc.org 
Henson Scout Reservation – Craig Richards at 443-523-2887 or crichards@dmvc.org 
Salisbury Office – Paul Odom at 443-523-6353 or  podom@dmvc.org 

 
Each District will also be offering a Pickup opportunity by coordinating with the District Executive: 

 
Cecil – Dan Davis (302) 531-6789 or ddavis@dmvc.org 
Choptank – Grace Wach (302) 531-6146 or gwach@dmvc.org 
Iron Hill – Harry Meadows (302)531-7855 or hmeadows@dmvc.org  
Powder Mill – Kevin Collins (302) 531-6860 or kcollins@dmvc.org  
Sussex – Keli Witt (302) 531-6507 or kwitt@dmvc.org  
Tri-County – Hilary Bailey (443) 523-5727 or hbailey@dmvc.org  
Two Bays – Dan Davis (302) 531-6789 or ddavis@dmvc.org  
Virginia – Hilary Bailey (443) 523-5727 or hbailey@dmvc.org  
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